* = starting from | v = included

TREATMENT
Extensive Examination (inc x-rays)
Recall Examination (inc x-rays)
Complete Denture Examination
Extensive Child Examination
Recall Child Examination
Sedation Consultation (inc x-rays)
Mercury Free Assessment
Implant Assessment
Composite Bonding Assessment
Comprehensive Hygiene Visit
Recall Hygiene Visit
Silver Filling
White Filling (Front tooth)
White Filling (Back tooth)
Root Canal Treatment (Anterior)
Root Canal Treatment (Pre-Molar)
Root Canal Treatment (Molar)
Fissure Sealant (per tooth)
Crown
Bridge (per unit)

Veneer
Full Dentures (per arch)
Partial Dentures (per arch)
Extraction
IV Sedation
Inhalation Sedation
Composite Bonding (per tooth)
Cosmetic Braces
Home Teeth Whitening
Dental Implant
Small Xray
Full Mouth Xray
Emergency Appointment

Missed Appointment Fee

s
£95
£64
£45
£51
£33
£76
£100
£100
£100
£95*
£75*%
£96*
£91*
£154*
£360*
£502*
£699*
£21
£600*
£600*
£600*
£527*
£627*
£113*
£254
£200
£295*
£3250*
£327
£2750*
£19
£50
£198

50%

£50

£100

<EBEl Y{BElE Bl <

£200*
£200*
£200*
£200*
£200
v
£100
£90
£251*
£3250*
£278
£2750*
v
v
v
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<

£200*
£200*
£200*

£200*

£100

£90

£2750*
v
v
v

£2 per minute

£85

£85

£100

£81*

£82*

£77*

£131*

£306*

£427*

£594*

£18

£510*

£510*

£510*

£448*

£448*

£96*

£216

£170

£251*

£3250*

£278

£2750*

£37



