TREATMENT	INDIVIDUAL PRICE	DENPLAN CARE	CHILDREN PLAN	DENPLAN ESSENTIALS
Extensive Examination (inc x-rays)	£95	√	√	√
Recall Examination (inc x-rays)	£64	√	√	√
Complete Denture Examination	£45	√	1,40	√
Extensive Child Examination	£51	√	√	√
Recall Child Examination	£33	727	√	2
Sedation Consultation (inc x-rays)	£76	√	√	√
Mercury Free Assessment	£100	√	√	£85
Implant Assessment	£100	£50	74	£85
Composite Bonding Assessment	£100	£100		£100
Comprehensive Hygiene Visit	£95*	√	√	£81*
Recall Hygiene Visit	£75*	√	√	√
Silver Filling	£96*	√	√	£82*
White Filling (Front tooth)	£91*	√	√	£77*
White Filling (Back tooth)	£154*	√	√	£131*
Root Canal Treatment (Anterior)	£360*	√	√	£306*
Root Canal Treatment (Pre-Molar)	£502*	√	√	£427*
Root Canal Treatment (Molar)	£699*	√	√	£594*
Fissure Sealant (per tooth)	£21	√	√	£18
Crown	£600*	£200*	£200*	£510*
Bridge (per unit)	£600*	£200*	£200*	£510*
Veneer	£600*	£200*	£200*	£510*
Full Dentures (per arch)	£527*	£200*	£200*	£448*
Partial Dentures (per arch)	£527*	£200	(5)	£448*
Extraction	£113*	√	√	£96*
IV Sedation	£254	£100	£100	£216
Inhalation Sedation	£200	90	90	£170
Composite Bonding (per tooth)	£295*	£251*	1(7)	£251*
Cosmetic Braces	£3250*	£3250*	1.T.	£3250*
Home Teeth Whitening	£327	£278	1(#1)	£278
Dental Implant	£2750*	£2750*	£2750*	£2750*
Small Xray	£19	√	√	✓
Full Mouth Xray	£50	√	√	√
Emergency Appointment	£198	√	√	£37
Missed Appointment Fee	50%	£2 per minute		